Annexure-7

Date of commencement of CIRP: 18th January 2021 List of creditors as on: 17th March 2021
Name of the corporate debtor: Talwalkars Better Value Fitness Limited
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in INR)
Details of Claimant Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of

Amount of any mutual Amount of Amount of claim
Amount

S No Identificatio Amount Whether % of voting contingent  dues, that claim not under Remarks, if any
covered by related share in claims may be set- admitted verification

guarantee party CoC off

Date of . Amount of Nature of  covered by
Department Government n . Amount claimed h . . .
No. receipt claim admitted claim security

interest

Department of Trade And Operational
Taxes, Government of 1,067,382 (Government 1,067,382
NCT of Delhi Dues)
Commissioner of Operational
2 |Commercial Taxes, West |State 149,564 (Government 149,564
Bengal Dues)
1,216,946 1,216,946




